	Dag
	Tjur
	Ko
	Tj.kv
	K.kv
	Vikt
	Ålder 
	Skytt
	Torn nr.

	11/9
	1
	
	
	
	
	4 tagg
	Roger N
	91

	11/9
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	Inga-Lisa A
	7

	11/9
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	Evert N
	44

	11/9
	
	
	
	1
	
	4 tagg
	Timo K
	50

	12/9 
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	Olle J
	91

	12/9
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	Johan V
	14

	12/9
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	Karl-Erik S
	56

	13/9
	1
	
	
	
	
	6 tagg
	Roger N
	110

	13/9
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	Erik R
	119B

	18/9
	1
	
	
	
	
	10 tagg
	Roger N
	91

	19/9
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	Fredrik A
	Nygårdsk.

	25/9
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	Evert N
	121

	25/9
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	Ingvar A
	123

	26/9
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	Johan S
	Korset

	26/9
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	Göran V
	Nygården

	26/9
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	Ingvar A
	Essbotn

	26/9
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	Fredrik A
	Byviken

	16/10
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	Fredrik A
	Stens.berg

	16/10
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	Lasse A 
	Laronning

	16/10
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	Tore S
	Tords Hyg

	23/10
	1
	
	1
	
	
	
	Enar J
	Granäs sun

	24/10
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	Fredrik A
	

	30/10
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	Erik A
	Spiggen

	30/10
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	Erik A
	Stortjin

	7/11
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	Fredrik A
	

	13/11
	
	
	1
	1
	
	
	Hasse H
	Salandersb.

	27/11
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	Ingvar A
	Grannäset

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Summa
	7
	6
	9
	7
	=
	13 vuxna
	16 kalvar
	


Avskjutning år 2010
